

14.02.2017

PC-77/16

Present: Counsel for parties.

One witness is present. However, the evidence in other case is going on and there is only one stenographer today in the Court.

The other cases are already lined up for evidence.

Accordingly, witness is discharged for today.

Be put up for PE on 22.03.2017.

(Ajay Goel)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/14.02.2017