

PC No. 77/16

21-08-2018

Present: Proxy counsel for petitioner.

Sh. Kunal Gupta, counsel for R-2.

Adjournment sought on behalf of petitioner for want of main counsel.

In the interest of justice, matter is adjourned for the purpose fixed on 03-12-18.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/21-08-2018