

PC No. 77/16

16-03-2019

Present: Sh. A. T. Rao, counsel for the petitioner.

R-2 with counsel Sh. Kushal Gupta, who has filed affidavit in evidence of R-2. Copy supplied.

Previous cost not paid. On request, put up for payment of cost and RE on 30-7-19.

(NEERAJ GAUR)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini
Delhi/16-03-2019