

PC No. 77/16

05.09.2019

Present: Sh. A.T.Rao, Ld. Counsel for petitioner with  
petitioner.

Respondent in person.

Respondent is further cross-examined and his  
remaining cross-examination is deferred.

Put up for remaining cross-examination of RW 1 on  
18.12.2019.

(Neeraj Gaur)  
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/05.09.2019