

PC No. 77/16

Ranjana vs State

25.01.2021

Today, the matter has been taken up through physical hearing.

Present: None for the petitioner.

Sh. Kunal Gupta, counsel for the respondent No....

None for the remaining respondents.

RW-1 Ashish Chawla is not present for his further examination.

None appeared for the petitioner also. In the given circumstances, as requested, the respondent is given one more opportunity to lead entire evidence.

Put up for RE on 08-04-2021.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/25.01.2021