

PC 77/16
RANJANA
Vs.
STATE

07.09.2022

Present: Sh. Kaushal Mehta, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.

Respondent no.2 with counsel Ms. Sheetal.

Be put up on 21.11.2022 for personal appearance of
both the parties and for purpose already fixed.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/07.09.2022