

21.11.2022

Present: Ms. Neha Kapoor, counsel for the petitioner
alongwith petitioner.

None for State/R-1.

Ms. Haithal, counsel for R-2/Ashish Chawla.

Heard. Perused.

Now to come up on 11.01.2023 for entire
respondent's evidence.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/21.11.2022