

PC 77/16
RANJANA VS. STATE

10.02.2025

Present: Sh. Kaushal Mehta, counsel for petitioner (through VC).
None for R-1/State.
R-2/Ashish Chawla in person.

Heard. Perused.

Now to come up on 11.02.2025 at 11.30 AM for final arguments on behalf of R-2/Ashish Chawla.

(Deepak Dabas)
DJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/10.02.2025