

PC 6/2015 77/16
Ranjana Vs. State

30.04.2025

Present: Ms. Neha Kapoor, Counsel for petitioner (through
VC).

None for R-1/State.

Sh. Prem Garg, LAC for R-2/Ashish Chawla.

Heard. Perused.

Further final arguments heard in part.

Now to come up on 15.07.2025 for remaining final
arguments.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 30.04.2025